AT29LV256-15JI Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT29LV256-15JI-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT29LV256-15JI
Description IC FLASH 256KBIT PARALLEL 32PLCC
Detailed Description FLASH Memory IC 256Kbit Parallel 150 ns 32-PLCC (
13.97x11.43)

AT29LV256-15JI Microchip Technology IC FLASH 256KBIT PARALLEL 32PLCC
AT29LV25610
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
150 15 0.04 AT29LV256-15JC
AT29LV256-15TC
32J
28T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
15 0.05 AT29LV256-15JI
AT29LV256-15TI
32J
28T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
200 15 0.04 AT29LV256-20JC
AT29LV256-20PC
AT29LV256-20TC
32J
28P6
28T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
15 0.05 AT29LV256-20JI
AT29LV256-20PI
32J
28P6
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
250 15 0.04 AT29LV256-25JC
AT29LV256-25PC
AT29LV256-25TC
32J
28P6
28T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
15 0.05 AT29LV256-25JI
AT29LV256-25PI
32J
28P6
Industrial